
Mandatory Pre-Bid Participants
Project Name: JOC-Asbestos Abatement, Pb Related Construction Clean Demolition

Project Number FM080460-JOC

Est. Const. Cost: $300,000
Bid Opening Date:

December 3, 2008 @ 2:30 PM 
P M: Jerome Ripley

Mandatory Pre-Bid 
Participants                    JOC-

Asbestos Abatement, Pb 
Related Construction & Clean 

Demolition

Company Address City State Zip Phone FAX Person Representing Company E-Mail Address

Allied Industries, Inc 11333 Vanowen Street North Hollywood CA 91605 818/781-2490 818/781-2496 Marc Hickman mhickman@alliedlead.com

Argus Contracting, Inc. 2340 E. Artesia Blvd Long Beach CA 90805-1740 562/422-7370 562/422-8703 Marshall Lane/Jimmy Echeveste mlane@arguscontracting.com

Castlerock Environmental, Inc. 12041 Mora Drive Santa Fe Springs CA 90670-6073 562/941-9244 562/941-9204 Bill Neeley bill@castlerockenv.com

Channel Coast Corporation 123 Santa Barbara Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/899-1227 805/899-8690 Jesse Walz jesse@channelcoastcorp.com

CST Environmental, Inc. 404 North Berry Street Brea CA 92821-3104 714/672-3500 714/672-3501 Pat Duffy pduffy@cstenv.com

Flagship PDG 1567 State College Blvd Anaheim CA 92806 714/780-0000 714/780-0290 Natalie Best nbest@flagshipPDG.com

Frank Schipper Construction 610 Cota Street Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/963-4359 805/963-1270 Roger Schwarz roger@schipperconstruction.com

Marcor Remediation Inc. 16027 Carmenita Road Cerritos CA 90703 562/921-2733 562/921-2383 Jeff Brubaker brubakj@marcor.com

Matrix Environmental 2330 Cherry Industrial Circle Long Beach CA 90805 562/236-2704 562/236-2725 Jason McKeever jmckeever@matrixla.net

Miller Environmental Inc. 2210 South Dupont Drive Anaheim CA 92806 714/385-0099 714/385-0011 George Ortiz gregg@millerenviromental.com

V.A.C Enironmental & Demolition Contractors 5150 Goldman Ave, Unit B Moorpark CA 93021 805/523-8894 805/5237318 Jim Mier vacinfo@sbcglobal.net
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